BID TABULATION: 31-17JUN08 - St. Charles Road Roadw	ay &	& Drainage	Improvements
---	------	------------	--------------

Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Christensen Construction Co.		Weeco, Inc.		Keven Rackers Excavating	
			Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price
Mobilization	LS	1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Removals (includes trees)	LS	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Traffic Control - Local	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
12" CMP (Zinc)	LF	36	\$35.00	\$1,260.00	\$29.50	\$1,062.00	\$25.00	\$900.00
15" CMP (Zinc)	LF	206	\$37.00	\$7,622.00	\$34.50	\$7,107.00	\$35.00	\$7,210.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	120	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$83.00	\$9,960.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00
Surface Rock	TON	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$33.00	\$495.00	\$25.00	\$375.00
Type 1 Rolled Stone	TON	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$38.00	\$570.00	\$30.00	\$450.00
Aggregate Driveway Replacement	SY	90	\$8.00	\$720.00	\$44.00	\$3,960.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00
Asphalt Aprons	SY	6	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$115.00	\$690.00	\$110.00	\$660.00
Asphalt Wedge	SY	280	\$72.00	\$20,160.00	\$81.00	\$22,680.00	\$75.00	\$21,000.00
Ditching	LF	8,300	\$4.00	\$33,200.00	\$7.32	\$60,756.00	\$6.00	\$49,800.00
6" X 12" Rip Rap	СҮ	31	\$75.00	\$2,325.00	\$50.00	\$1,550.00	\$100.00	\$3,100.00
Restoration	AC	0.95	\$10,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,090.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,500.00
Bid Total				\$106,537.00		\$125,820.00		\$134,845.00
Addendum #1				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Response				Yes		Yes		Yes
Statement of Bidder's								
Qualifications				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Form				Yes		Yes		Yes
Anti Collusion Statement Signature and Identity				Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes
Bidder's Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond				1 63		105		1 05
Budgeted Amount: \$228,762.00								

Non Responsive Steve & Associates Inc.